KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-13129
2015-13128
2015-13127
2015-13126
2015-13125
2015-13124
2015-13123
2015-13122
2015-13121
2015-13120
2015-13119
2015-13118
2015-13117
2015-13116
2015-13115
2015-13114
2015-13113
2015-13112
2015-13111
2015-13110
2015-13109
2015-13108
2015-13107
2015-13106
2015-13105
2015-13104
2015-13103
2015-13102
2015-13101
2015-13100
2015-13099
2015-13098
2015-13097
2015-13096
2015-13095
2015-13094
2015-13093
2015-13092
2015-13091
2015-13090
2015-13089
2015-13088
2015-13087
2015-13086
2015-13085
2015-13084
2015-13083
2015-13082

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/23/15 23:5423:54:13
06/23/15 23:3423:34:36
06/23/15 23:2923:29:56
06/23/15 23:1423:14:45
06/23/15 22:5622:56:06
06/23/15 22:4222:42:05
06/23/15 22:2022:20:49
06/23/15 22:0722:07:12
06/23/15 22:0522:05:25
06/23/15 22:0122:01:54
06/23/15 21:5821:58:42
06/23/15 21:3321:33:13
06/23/15 21:3221:32:51
06/23/15 21:3121:31:11
06/23/15 21:1221:12:50
06/23/15 21:0821:08:13
06/23/15 20:4920:49:11
06/23/15 20:4720:47:41
06/23/15 20:3920:39:47
06/23/15 20:3320:33:22
06/23/15 20:2420:24:31
06/23/15 20:0920:09:51
06/23/15 20:0320:03:44
06/23/15 19:1119:11:05
06/23/15 19:0219:02:24
06/23/15 18:5618:56:45
06/23/15 18:1418:14:15
06/23/15 17:4517:45:37
06/23/15 17:2917:29:27
06/23/15 17:1417:14:51
06/23/15 17:1017:10:14
06/23/15 16:5516:55:36
06/23/15 16:5316:53:43
06/23/15 16:4316:43:23
06/23/15 16:1616:16:14
06/23/15 16:0616:06:06
06/23/15 15:3315:33:19
06/23/15 15:1315:13:03
06/23/15 15:1315:13:14
06/23/15 15:0815:08:26
06/23/15 15:0615:06:47
06/23/15 15:0215:02:18
06/23/15 15:0115:01:35
06/23/15 14:5014:50:14
06/23/15 14:3514:35:04
06/23/15 14:2614:26:28
06/23/15 13:4213:42:18
06/23/15 13:3313:33:06

18
18
136
18
19
19
19
19
210
210
19
210
19
19
210
19
210
19
198
210
19
198
210
19
210
210
210
19
19
19
19
19
210
19

19

19

211

19

210
19

19

19

21
KMCG

KMCG
21

Location/Address

89 GREEN STREET , KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

21 HUDSON VALLLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
O.T.B.

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
WASHINGTON AVE @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE, KINGSTO...
134 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

105 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT SOFTBALL FIELD

4 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADMOR APARTMENTS

440 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)

WURTS STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

, KINGSTON

45 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM

, KINGSTON

TREMPER AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
91 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

HERZOGS BALL FIELD

60 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

56 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH @ EASTCHESTER, KINGSTON

206 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

JORDAN TRADING

BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)
MEDICAL ASSOCIATES OF THE HUDSON VALLEY
OVERPASS

EAST CHESTER STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
25 JANET STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

56 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

47 MANOR PLACE, KINGSTON

YMCA

CATHOLIC CHARITIES COMMUNITY SERVICES

, KINGSTON

150 LOUNSBURY PLACE, KINGSTON

PINE GROVE CENTER

BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

VOID 124

DISPUTE 27D

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

M/V COMPLAINT 39
REPOSSESSION 93

INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
HARASSMENT 27
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
LARCENY 44

DISTURBANCE 02

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
FOLLOW-UP 04F

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
OFFICER RETURNS 118R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

FOOT PATROL 68A

ALARM- PANIC 74P
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
LARCENY 44

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

PARKING PROBLEM 87

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
MISSING PERSON 49

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H3

H1
R1
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2015-13081
2015-13080
2015-13079
2015-13078
2015-13077
2015-13076
2015-13075
2015-13074
2015-13073
2015-13072
2015-13071
2015-13070
2015-13069
2015-13068
2015-13067
2015-13066
2015-13065
2015-13064
2015-13063
2015-13062
2015-13061
2015-13060
2015-13059

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/23/15 13:0213:02:19
06/23/15 12:4612:46:48
06/23/15 12:0812:08:59
06/23/15 12:0412:04:20
06/23/15 11:4011:40:16
06/23/15 11:2211:22:19
06/23/15 10:4910:49:05
06/23/15 10:2210:22:49
06/23/15 10:1810:18:13
06/23/15 09:1909:19:20
06/23/15 09:0609:06:52
06/23/15 08:1208:12:08
06/23/15 08:0008:00:11
06/23/15 07:3907:39:25
06/23/15 04:1604:15:12
06/23/15 02:5202:52:43
06/23/15 02:4902:44:24
06/23/15 02:1402:12:07
06/23/15 01:3901:39:19
06/23/15 01:1301:13:10
06/23/15 01:0801:05:45
06/23/15 00:3400:34:48
06/23/15 00:2900:29:49

21
S145
S140
KMCG
21
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Location/Address

FAIR STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
FORSYTH PARK

LAFAYETTE AVE @ MAIN ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON LIBRARY

, KINGSTON

ORANGE COUNTY JAIL

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

196 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

TOMMY'S DELI

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
PRINCE STREET @ JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
147 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ADVANCED AUTO PARTS Il

CORNELL STREET @ PROGRESS STREET, KINGST...

HUDSON COFFEE TRADERS

15 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

6 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

42 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
BARMANN AVE, KINGSTON

176 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
DI BELLA'S PIZZA SHOP

Page 2

Signal/Individual
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L

CHECK WELFARE 111
HARASSMENT 27
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
HARASSMENT 27

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119

FOUND PROPERTY 19

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
SICK REPORT 118

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

NR
H1
H1

NR
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 71



